LDLD
©
LDNuneaton. T. 024 7664 1777 F. 024 7637 5250 E.sales@peter-savage.co.uk
Wakefield. T. 01924 258 381 F. 01924 258 382 www.Peter-Savage.co.UK
Peter Savage Limited operates a policy of continuous development & reserves the right to alter specifications without notice
©
Liberty-Drain-100
100

Depth
(mm)
Gratings
2x 500mm long
*Grating
Locking
Waterway
(cm2 per
grate)
Weight
Kg’s
approx
LDC100-6-50 100 71 157 105 C250 (6mm slot) Std Lock 282 12
LDC100-6-100 100 121 157 155 C250 (6mm slot) Std Lock 282 12
LDC100-6-150 100 171 157 205 C250 (6mm slot) Std Lock 282 13
*LDD100-6-50 100 72 159 106 D400 (6mm slot) Std Lock 235 14
*LDD100-6-100 100 122 159 156 D400 (6mm slot) Std Lock 235 15
*LDD100-6-150 100 172 159 206 D400 (6mm slot) Std Lock 235 16
LDF100-6-50 100 72 159 106 F900 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 217 18
LDF100-6-100 100 122 159 156 F900 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 217 19
LDF100-6-150 100 172 159 206 F900 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 217 20
Sump Unit Complete
LDC100-6-400 100 421 157 441 C250 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 282 16
*LDD100-6-400 100 422 159 442 D400 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 235 17
LDF100-6-400 100 422 159 442 F900 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 217 19
Accessories
Stepped Cap Spigot Outlets LDSO40 40 dia
LDSC-100-50 100 50 LDSO90 90 dia
End Cap LDSO110 110 dia
LDEC100-50 100 50 LDSO160 160 dia
LDEC100-100 100 100 Steel Anchor LDSA 28x115mm
LDEC100-150 100 150 LDSL 28x26mm
* Please check availability on this product prior to specifying/quoting or ordering.
Innovative channel drainage system
100mm (int) wide channel with galvanised steel edge protection.
Features

Depth
(mm)
Gratings
1x 500mm long
*Grating
Locking
Waterway
(cm2)
Weight
Kg’s
approx
Sump Unit Complete with Sediment Bucket
LDC100-6-400 100 400 157 441 C250 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 282 16
*LDD100-6-400 100 400 159 442 D400 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 235 17
LDF100-6-400 100 400 159 442 F900 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 217 19
LDD150-6-400 150 400 209 442 D400 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 231 23
LDF150-15-400 150 400 209 442 F900 (15mm slot) Steel Anchor 283 22
LDD200-6-400 200 400 259 442 D400 (6mm slot) Steel Anchor 412 28
*LDF200-15-400 200 400 259 442 F900 (15mm slot) Steel Anchor 505 27
End Cap Product Code width depth
LDEC100-50 100 50 Stepped Cap LDSC-100-50 100 50
LDEC100-100 100 100 LDSC-150-50 150 50
LDEC100-150 100 150 LDSC-200-50 200 50
LDEC150-100 150 100 LDSC-200-100 200 100
LDEC150-150 150 150 Spigot Outlets LDSO40 40 dia
LDEC200-100 200 100 LDSO110 110 dia
LDEC200-150 200 150 LDSO160 160 dia
LDEC200-200 200 200 Steel Anchor LDSA 28x115mm
LDEC200-300 200 300 LDSL 28x26mm
* Please check availability on this product prior to specifying/quoting or ordering.
100 wide grating options 150mm wide grating options 200mm wide grating options
C250
D400